AtlantiCare

BUILDING 200

1st FLOOR
Suite 211

2nd FLOOR
Suite 222

Suite 223

Suite 225

BUILDING 250
1st FLOOR

2nd FLOOR

BUILDING 400

BUILDING 500

BUILDING 600

Suite 601

Suite 604

Suite 605

BUILDING 700
Suite 701
Suite 702

APG Cardiology

APG Offshore Medical Group

Advance Care Planning
Intensive Cardiac Rehabilitation

South Jersey Fertility Center

LifeCenter (Fitness Facility)

LifeCenter (Fitness Facility)
Family Spine Rehab Center
Champion Rehabilitation

AtlantiCare Cancer Care Institute
A Fox Chase Cancer Center Partner

AtlantiCare Imaging Services

Egg Harbor Twp. Health Park 2500 English Creek Avenue « Egg Harbor Twp., NJ 08234 - www.atlanticare.org « 1-888-569-1000

609-677-7776

609-909-0200

609-407-2264
609-383-6465

609-272-8101

609-677-5433

609-677-5433
609-677-5760
609-677-7268

609-677-7777

1-888-569-1000

Cancer Support Community NJ at Gilda's Club  609-407-2363

AtlantiCare Corporate Offices

APG Infusion Center

Women'’s Medical Specialty
Dr. Larry Kauffman

Dr. John Lorenzetti
Specializing in Diseases of the Breast

AtlantiCare Wound Healing Center
AtlantiCare Surgery Center

609-407-2300

609-833-9925

609-485-0885

609-677-0088

609-407-2214
609-407-2276

BUILDING 800
Suite 801
Suite 802

APG Pain Management

APG Endocrinology (Diabetes)
APG Neurology
APG Rheumatology

BUILDING 9200

Suite 901 Rainbow Pediatrics

Suite 903 Jersey Shore Gastroenterology

Suite 904 Advanced lliness Management Palliative Care
Suite 905 APG Behavioral Health

Suite 908 -909 Urgent Care & Occupational Health

Suite 910 Employee Health

BUILDING 1000

APG Surgical Specialties

Bariatrics and Center for
Surgical Weight Loss & Wellness

Ear, Nose & Throat (ENT) & Audiology
General

Oncology

Urology

Vascular

BUILDING 1300
Rothman Institute

APG: AtlantiCare Physician Group
ARMC: AtlantiCare Regional Medical Center

609-833-9950

609-407-2277
609-407-2372
609-833-8944

609-677-1130
609-645-1880
609-407-2243
609-833-9933
609-677-7200
609-677-7200

609-677-7211
609-383-6400
609-407-2310

609-383-6488

609-677-6000

Suite 1000 APG OB/GYN
APG Urogynecology
Suite 1002 APG Primary Care Plus
1st FLOOR
AtlantiCare Center for Orthopaedic Surgery
2nd FLOOR
Suite 1201 Center for Perioperative Medicine

609-833-9833

609-573-3308




